

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd A/c Bill Abstract of cost					
(01) Providing working Bench					
do all complete					
Item ① P-7 4 TMB					
2ND @ ₹4734.77/each					₹9470.00
Reference pillar - 4ND					
Item ② P-7 4 TMB					
@ ₹2215.30/Nos					₹8861.20
(02) Excavation of Roadway					
do all complete					
Item ③ P-7 4 TMB					41.90 m ³
Item ④ P-13 4 TMB					88.844 m ³
					130.744 m ³
					@ ₹103.96/m ³ = ₹13,592.00
(03) Contn of G.S.B do					
all complete					
Item ⑤ P-7 4 TMB					48.50 m ³
					157.50 m ³
Item ⑥ P-13/14 4 TMB					218.50 m ³
					266.65 m ³
					376.00 m ³
					@ ₹3708.78/m ³ = ₹1394,502.00
(04) P/L/s Compacting of					
W.B.M Grade III do all					
complete					
Item ⑦ P-17 4 TMB					67.50 m ³
Item ⑧ P-19 4 TMB					111.856 m ³
					179.356 m ³
					@ ₹5103.36/m ³ = ₹9,153,18.00
⑤ P/L typical informatory					
15 Sign board do all complete					
2ND @ ₹11687.92/Nos					₹23376.00
Continuation					₹23,65,118.00

Scanned with OKEN Scanner